Telemetry and Data Systems
DBS-200 Bit Synchronizer Specifications
Features
•••    Multiple Internal Bit Sync Modules
•••    Selectable IRIG Codes, In and Out
•••    Tunable Bit Rates Up to 40 Mbps
•••    Multiple External Input Sources
•••    Selectable Loop Bandwidths

 Altitude
10, 000 feet (3,048M)   Operating/Storage
ORDERING INFORMATION
DBS-220-105 Bit Synchronizer, 20 Mbps, One Channel
DBS-240-105 Bit Synchronizer, 40 Mbps, One Channel
DBS-220-205 PCM Bit Sync, 20 Mbps Base Unit, Two Channels
DBS-240-205 PCM Bit Sync, 40 Mbps Base Unit, Two Channels
DBS-200-LDR-001 Line Driver Interface
DBS-200/V-002 Viterbi Decoder (requires DBS-200-LDR-001)
DBS-200/VQPSK-001 QPSK Decoder (includes Viterbi decoding and line driver)
DBS-200-232-001 RS-232 Remote Control
DBS-200-488-002 IEEE-488 Remote Control (contact factory)
Multiport RS-422 Line Driver Interface DBS-200-LDR-101
DBS-200-ENET-001 Ethernet Control, 10/100 (Requires DBS-200-232-001)
Note: Specifications do not apply for all possible combinations of bit sync settings and signal perturbations.
All specifications subject to change without notice. Revision Date: Jul06
Tel 301.737.1555    Email telemetry.info@wylelabs.com  Fax 301.737.1564    Web www.wyletds.com